:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10779765

Jan 06, 2025 - 16:35 (UTC)

In epoch 336,867 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1497415 - 0.019180325 ETH®
70.46 USD

2 1497421 - 0.019129289 ETH®
70.27 USD

3 1497422 - 0.019086471 ETH®
70.12 USD

4 1497425 - 0.019074510 ETH®
70.07 USD

S 1497428 - 0.019139801 ETH®
70.31 USD

6 1497432 - 0.019109410 ETH®
70.20 USD

7 1497433 - 0.019133120 ETH®
70.29 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/slot/10779765
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/epoch/336867
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1497415
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1497421
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1497422
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1497425
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1497428
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1497432
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1497433

B

loo

Ne)

[

Validator Id

1497434

1497435

1497440

1497441

1497442

1497444

1497445

1497446

1497447

Validator Id

1402931

Amount

0.019132469
70.29 USD

0.019105511
70.19 USD

0.019187189
70.49 USD

0.019157361
70.38 USD

0.019153110
70.36 USD

0.018961578
69.66 USD

0.019037347
69.94 USD

0.018983012
69.74 USD

0.018922392
69.51 USD

Amount

+ 0.045863723

168.49 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1497434
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1497435
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1497440
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1497441
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1497442
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1497444
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1497445
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1497446
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1497447
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1402931

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



