

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-03-13 12:40 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>10779765</u>
DATE & TIME	Jan 06, 2025 · 16:35 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>336,867</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1497415</u>	- 0.019180325 ETH ③ 70.46 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>1497421</u>	- 0.019129289 ETH ⊘ 70.27 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1497422</u>	- 0.019086471 ETH ⊘ 70.12 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>1497425</u>	- 0.019074510 ETH ③ 70.07 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>1497428</u>	- 0.019139801 ETH ⊘ 70.31 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1497432</u>	- 0.019109410 ETH ② 70.20 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1497433</u>	- 0.019133120 ETH ⊘ 70.29 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>1497434</u>	- 0.019132469 ETH ③ 70.29 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>1497435</u>	- 0.019105511 ETH ③ 70.19 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>1497440</u>	- 0.019187189 ETH ③ 70.49 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>1497441</u>	- 0.019157361 ETH ③ 70.38 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>1497442</u>	- 0.019153110 ETH ⊘ 70.36 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>1497444</u>	- 0.018961578 ETH ⊘ 69.66 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>1497445</u>	- 0.019037347 ETH ⊘ 69.94 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>1497446</u>	- 0.018983012 ETH ⊘ 69.74 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>1497447</u>	- 0.018922392 ETH ⊘ 69.51 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	1402931	+ 0.045863723 ETH ⊘

168.49 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.